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Wildwater Racing World Cup

Race 3 Murchison - New Zealand Saturday 20th February Classic

K1 Men
Place No
1 81
2 80
3 82
4 77
5 79
6 76
7 78
8 75
9 67
10 71
11 73
12 43
13 74
14 63
15 72
16 46
17 65
18 68
19 57
20 53
21 66
22 54
23 69
24 56
25 64
26 55
27 62
28 60
29 58
30 44
31 59
32 52
33 50
34 45
35 51
36 48
37 47
K1 Women
Place No
1 17
2 18
3 15
4 12
5 16
6 13
7 11
8 10
9 14
10 9
11 4
12 2
13 8
14 7
15 5
16 1
17 6

Name

Florian WOHLERS
Carlo MERCATI
Robert PONTAROLLO
Markus GICKLER
Robert KNEBEL
Johannes WOHLERS
Phil DOONEY

Aaron COX

Glenn SINGLETON
Andrew MARTIN
Guenther BRIEDL
Matt DALZEIL
Paolo BIFANO

TIan TORDOFF
Cesare MULAZZI
Peter LUETHI
Kimmo HARIKOSKI
Miran VERES

Peter KERON
Pascal LUCKER
Piers CHRISTIANSON
Florent NOWAKOWSKI
Jaka JAZBEC
Maxime CLERIN
Dejan TESTEN
Frederic REBEYROL
Daniel BUSCH
Steve MUIR

Carl BARNES
Graham LAWSON
Andrew MCEWAN

Ben MAYNARD

Jon ROYLE

Shunei OSE

Middy TILGHMAN
Ian STEWART

Mike BECK

Name

Sabine EICHENBERGER
Claudia BROKOF
Marnie FORNUSEK
Michala STRNADOVA
Petra SCHLITZER
Gudrun WILLSCHEID
Magalie THIEBAUT
Paula ZICHOVA
Sabine FUSSER
Lucka CANKAR
Anne-Fleur SAUTOUR
Stephanie LHOMME
Cynthia BERRY
Angela DALTON
Kelly HANSEN
Yoshika ONISHI
Petra HALASKOVA

Nation
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
CZE
GER
NZL
NZL
AUS
NZL
AUT
AUS
ITA
GBR
ITA
SUI
FIN
SLO
GBR
SuI
AUS
FRA
SLO
FRA
SLO
FRA
NZL
AUS
NZL
AUS
USA
AUS
GBR
JPN
USA
USA
USA

Nation
SUI
GER
NZL
CZE
AUT
GER
FRA
CZE
GER
SLO
FRA
FRA
GBR
NZL
NZL
JPN
CZE

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15
15
15
15
15
15

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16

17:
17:
17:
18:
20:

17:
17:
17:

17
17
17

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:

Time

12.
16.
17.
.35
24.
34.
38.
141,
143,
144,
145,
:46.
149,
55.
55.
56.
58.
o1.
:03.
04.
09.
11.
13.
15.
15.
16.
18.
19.
24.
27.
33.
:41.
00.
11.
21.
12.
05.

21

15
12
42

60
85
72
65
26
96
94
08
62
33
68
64
45
02
04
29
14
77
23
98
99
65
69
79
17
38
94
52
68
94
36
72
33

Time

09.
12.
38.
:42.
143,
:48.
51.
00.
02.
06.
17.
19.
20.
53.
23.
29.
37.

59
36
35
22
05
71
44
17
79
71
23
23
13
84
87
33
98

Distance

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:

o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1

01:
01:
01:
01:

o1

01:

02
03

04:

:00.
:03.
:05.
:09.
12.
22.
26.
29.
31.
32.
33.
33.
37.
143,
143,
:44.
:46.
:48.
50.
52.
56.
59.
:01.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:06.
:07.
12.
15.
21.
29.
:48.
59.
:09.
:00.
53.

00
97
27
20
45
70
57
50
11
81
79
93
47
18
53
49
30
87
89
14
99
62
08
83
84
50
54
64
02
23
79
37
53
79
21
57
18

Distance

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:

o1
01

01:

o1

02:
02:
02:

:00.
:02.
28.
32.
33.
39.
:41.
50.
53.
57.
:07.
:09.
10.
144,
14.
19.
28.

00
77
76
63
46
12
85
58
20
12
64
64
54
25
28
74
39

Points
100
95
91
88
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54

Points
50
46
43
41
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27



18

C1 Men

Place

VWoONOTUVTA, WNER

C2 Men

Place

Home

uih wWN R

No
33
32
29
31
28
30
27
20
25
26
22
22
24
23

No
38
39
37
35
36

Anne CAIRNS

Name

Vladi PANATO

Mirko SPELLI

Stefan STIEFENHOEFER
Borut HORVAT

Lukas NOVOSAD
Robert KLEBERC

Petr CAMEK

Stephane SANTAMARIA
Rob PUMPHREY

Josko KANCLER
Olivier JACQUEMIN
Olivier KOSKAS

Paul ANDERSON

Mike HARRIS

Name

Vala / Slucic
Sutek / Grega
Andree / Driesch
Aymard / Pigeron
Warne / Redshaw

NZL

Nation
ITA
ITA
GER
SLO
CZE
SVK
CZE
FRA
GBR
SLO
FRA
FRA
GBR
USA

Nation
SVK
SVK
GER
FRA
GBR

20:

17:

17

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

19

19:
20:
23:

17:
17:
17:
18:
21:

26.

80

Time

34,
:40.
51.
05.
07.
09.
27.
34,
36.
58.
:15.
23.
52.
09.

64
05
50
50
33
62
57
83
67
53
54
53
15
75

Time

18.
35.
36.
09.
20.

52
13
95
61
22

03:17.21

Distance

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01
01

01:

o1
o1

03:
05:

:00.
:05.
16.
30.
32.
34.
52.
:00.
:02.
23.
:40.
:48.
17.
35.

00
41
86
86
69
98
93
19
03
89
90
89
51
11

Distance
00:00.00
00:16.61
00:18.43
00:51.09
04:01.70

26

Points
50
46
43
41
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

Points
50
46
43
41
39
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